A2
A2A2 2014/12/25 Modify
180°DIP WITH POST
3100-XXSXXBXXXX1
1.27 BOX HEADER
2019/05/08Ding
NEW2013/01/15A0
(PCB BOARD TOLERANCE±0.05)

3100-XX S XX B XXX  X 1
No.of Pins
Ordering Information
092=9.2mm
096=9.6mm
098=9.8mm
106=10.6mm
109=10.9mm
112=11.2mm
117=11.7mm
114=11.4mm
124=12.4mm
154=15.4mm
143=14.3mm
158=15.8mm
175=17.5mm
188=18.8mm
A1
A1
086=8.6mm
A3
Modify A32015/04/17A3